
Model Name： 

 
TP-3126E



Model Name： 

 
TP-3126E



Model Name： 

 
TP-3126E



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

TP-3126E

1 WH397500 Hoop Assy TP3126 1 PC

10 WH401200 Base TP3126E 1 PC

101 WH674700 Tuning Indicator Frame(R) TP31xx 1 PC

102 WH674800 Tuning Indicator Frame(L) TP31xx 1 PC

103 WH891600 Tuning Gauge Rail TP31xx 1 PC

104-1 WH891700 Letter C TP31xx 1 PC

104-2 WH891800 Letter D TP31xx 1 PC

104-3 WH891900 Letter E TP31xx 1 PC

104-4 WH892000 Letter F TP31xx 1 PC

104-5 WH892100 Letter G TP31xx 1 PC

104-6 WH892200 Letter A TP31xx 1 PC

104-7 WH892300 Letter B TP31xx 1 PC

105 WH892400 Pointer Arm Ass'y TP31XX 1 PC

106 WH893100 Spacer TP31XX 1 PC

107 WH894700 Screw M3x5 TP31xx 1 PC

108 WH894900 Holding Spring TP31xx 1 PC

109 WH895000 Letter TP31XX 1 PC

11 WH401400 Pedal Leg 23(L) TP3123,TP3126 1 PC

110 WH895100 Allen Head BoltM4x20 TP31xx 1 PC

111 WH895200 Flat Spring Washer 4 1 PC

112 WH895300 Truss Head Screw M4x10 TP31xx 1 PC

113 WH895400 Pointer Spring TP31xx 1 PC

114 WH895500 Pointer Adjusting Base TP31xx 1 PC

115 WH895800 Round Head Screw M3x7 TP31xx 1 PC

116 WH895600 Cushion 1 TP31xx 1 PC

117 WH895700 Cushion 2 TP31xx 1 PC

118 WH895900 Spring Washer3-2 TP31xx 1 PC

12 WH401600 Pedal Leg 23(R) TP3123,TP3126 1 PC

13 WH401800 Pedal TP31XX 1 PC

14 WH401900 Pedal Rods TP31XX 1 PC

15 WH402000 Adjuster Plate TP31xx 1 PC

16 WH402100 Adjuster Nut TP31xx 1 PC

17 WH896600 Adjuster TP3123 1 PC

18 WH402200 Ring TP31XX 1 PC

19 WH402300 Spacer TP31XX 1 PC

2 WH400800 Lug Assy TP31XX 1 PC

20 WH402400 Washer TP31xx 1 PC

21 WH402600 Linkage Plate Assy TP3126E 1 PC

22 WH402900 Main Lever Assy TP31XX 1 PC

23 WH403000 Lever TP31XX 1 PC



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

TP-3126E

24 WH403100 Spacer TP31XX 1 PC

25 WH403200 Center Rink TP31XX 1 PC

26 WH403300 Sharft TP31xx 1 PC

27 WH403400 Main Lever Rods TP31XX 1 PC

28 WH403500 Rod TP31xx 1 PC

29 WH403600 Case TP31XX 1 PC

3 WH400600 Tuning Joint TP31XX 1 PC

30 WH898200 Spacer TP31XX 1 PC

31 WH403800 Pedal Spacer TP31XX 1 PC

32 WH403700 Nut TP31xx 1 PC

33 WH896700 Bolt TP31xx 1 PC

34 WH896800 Mounting Bolt TP31XX 1 PC

35 WH896900 Allen Head BoltM8x40 TP31xx 1 PC

36 WH897000 Washer 8 TP31XX 1 PC

37 WH897100 Spring Washer 8 1 PC

38 WH897200 Hexagonal NutM8 TP31xx 1 PC

39 WH897300 Spring TP31XX 1 PC

4 WH400700 Connector Shaft 1 PC

40 WH897400 E Ring TP31XX 1 PC

41 WH897500 Allen Head BoltM5x20 TP31xx 1 PC

42 WH897600 Spring Washer 5 1 PC

43 WH897700 Washer 5 TP31XX 1 PC

44 WH897800 Mounting Bolt TP31XX 1 PC

45 WH403900 Sheet TP31xx １ PC

46 WH897900 RUBBER O ring 1 PC

47 WH898000 Spring TP31XX 1 PC

48 WH404000 Spacer TP31XX 1 PC

49 WH898100 Nylon Washer TP31XX 1 PC

5 WH400900 Tuning nut TP31xx 1 PC

55 WH404200 Tuning Indicator Assy TP3126 1 PC

56 WH675000 Wire S Assy TP3126 1 PC

59 WH404900 Leg Pipe Base(L) TP31XX 1 PC

6 WH401000 Tension nut TP31XX 1 PC

60 WH405000 Leg Pipe Base(R) TP31XX 1 PC

61 WH676000 Nut TP31xx 1 PC

62 WH676100 Handle TP31xx 1 PC

63 WJ265900 Bolt M10x45 TP31xx 1 PC

64 WJ266000 Rubber Insert TP31xx 1 PC

65 WJ266100 Follow Set Screw M8x5 TP31xx 1 PC

66 WJ266200 Rubber TP31xx 1 PC



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

TP-3126E

67 WJ266300 Washer TP31XX 1 PC

68 WH405100 Leg Pipe TP31XX 1 PC

69 WH405200 Spider 3100 TP31XX 1 PC

7 WH896500 Joint Spacer 1TP31XX 1 PC

70 WH405400 Tension Rod TP3126 1 PC

71 WH405700 Bracket TP31xx 1 PC

72 WH405800 Washer TP31xx 1 PC

73 WH645500 Sheet TP31xx 1 PC

74 WH899600 Tuning Bolt TP31xx 1 PC

75 WU919700 RUBBER O Ring  ST

76 V4441300 Rubber Insulater TP31xx 1 PC

77 WH900100 Allen Head BoltM5x15 TP31xx 1 PC

78 WH897600 Spring Washer 5 1 PC

79 WH900200 Washer 5 TP31xx 1 PC

8 WH896300 RUBBER O ring 12.3x1.9 TP31xx 1 PC

80 WH900300 Hexagonal NutM5 TP31xx 1 PC

81 WH900400 Allen Head BoltM8x20 TP31xx 1 PC

82 WH900500 Washer 8 TP31xx 1 PC

83 WH900600 Caster QSR50QR TP31xx 1 PC

84 WH900700 Spring Washer2 TP31xx 1 PC

85 WH900900 Flat Spring Washer 4 TP31XX 1 PC

86 WH901100 Allen Head BoltM6x40 TP31xx 1 PC

87 WH904600 Hexagonal Socket Cap Screw TP31xx 1 PC

88 WH901800 Spring Washer6 TP31xx 1 PC

89 WH901700 Washer 6 TP31xx 1 PC

9 WH896400 RUBBER O ring  5.5x1.5 TP31xx 1 PC

90 WH901900 Hexagonal NutM6 TP31xx 1 PC

92 WH786500 Tuning Key S TP31XX 1 PC

93 WJ236100 Sheet TP31xx 1 PC


